Time

9:00am-
9:30am

9:30am-
11:00am

9:30am-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:30pm

11:00am-
12:30pm

12:30pm-
1:30pm

1:00pm-
3:00pm

1:30pm-
3:00pm

1:30pm-
3:00pm

3:00pm-
3:30pm

RISEUP-PPD

SCHEDULE
Second Main Meeting, 9 to 10 March 2020

University of Malta, St. Paul Street, Valletta, Malta

Location

Aula Magna

Meeting
Rooms 2 and
3*

Meeting

Rooms 4 and
5*

Meeting
Room 2*

Meeting
Room 3*

Venue

Valletta

Aula Magna

Meeting

Room 2

Venue

What

Welcoming Session. Short messages from:
- Ethel Felice (Local Organiser)
- Marie-Louise Coleiro Preca (President Emeritus
of the University of Malta)
- Janet Mifsud (Maltese COST CNC)
- Ana Ganho-Avila (Riseup-PPD Chair)
- Carmen Cadarso-Suarez (Riseup-PPD Vice-Chair)

Working Group 1 Meeting

Working Group 2 Meeting

Working Group 4 Meeting

Working Group 5 Meeting

Lunch Break**

Tour of Valletta

Working Group 3 Meeting

Working Group 6 Meeting

Coffee Break

Participants

All Members

WG1
Members

WG2
Members

WG4
Members

WG5
Members

All Members

All Members

WG3

Members

WG6
Members

All Members



3:30pm- Aula Magna Workshop “How to Approach Ethical Issues in PPD”  Registered
6:00pm - Trainers: Mariana de Moura (University of Members

Coimbra); Ramodn Escuriet; Susanne

Uusitalo; Anna Axelin; Mickie de Wet.

- Contents: Mapping out emerging ethical

issues; Women'’s perspective; Identifying

ethical issues in patient data handling and

processing: How to establish best practices.

7:30pm- Valletta Dinner** All Members
late

10 March
Time Location What Participants
9:00am- Aula Magna Management Committee (MC) Meeting MC Members
11:00am
11:00pm-  Aula Magna Presentations by WG Leaders All Members
12:30pm
12:30pm-  Aula Magna Invited Presentations Session (moderated by Julie All Members
1:00pm Jomeen):

- Rita Borg Xuereb (International Confederation
of Midwives)

- Mervi Jokinen (European Midwives Association)

- Olalla Michelena (Make Mother Matter
Belgium)

1:00pm- Venue Lunch** All Members
2:30pm

2:30pm- Aula Magna Workshop “Cost-Effectiveness Analysis in Health” Registered
6:00pm - Trainers: Pedro Ferreira (University of Members

Coimbra); Neville Calleja (University of

Malta); Carl Camilleri (University of Malta).

- Contents: Basic types of economic

evaluation; Cost-effectiveness analysis;

Cost-utility analysis; Cost-benefit analysis;

Conclusion & discussion.

*In addition to the rooms mentioned here, the Aula Magna is available too in case it is needed.

**IMPORTANT: You must register on the official website for the Second Main Meeting to be able to have
lunch at the venue and to attend the Meeting’s dinner. Upon registration you must pay for those meals. You
will be able to ask for reimbursement following standard COST rules. The price for lunch is € 20, and the price
for dinner is € 30. Please, register here: https://www.um.edu.mt/events/costperipartum2020
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