

SCHEDULE

Second Main Meeting, 9 to 10 March 2020 University of Malta, St. Paul Street, Valletta, Malta

9 March						
Time	Location	What	Participants			
9:00am- 9:30am	Aula Magna	 Welcoming Session. Short messages from: Ethel Felice (Local Organiser) Marie-Louise Coleiro Preca (President Emeritus of the University of Malta) Janet Mifsud (Maltese COST CNC) Ana Ganho-Ávila (Riseup-PPD Chair) Carmen Cadarso-Suárez (Riseup-PPD Vice-Chair) 	All Members			
9:30am- 11:00am	Meeting Rooms 2 and 3*	Working Group 1 Meeting	WG1 Members			
9:30am- 11:00am	Meeting Rooms 4 and 5*	Working Group 2 Meeting	WG2 Members			
11:00am- 12:30pm	Meeting Room 2*	Working Group 4 Meeting	WG4 Members			
11:00am- 12:30pm	Meeting Room 3*	Working Group 5 Meeting	WG5 Members			
12:30pm- 1:30pm	Venue	Lunch Break**	All Members			
1:00pm- 3:00pm	Valletta	Tour of Valletta	All Members			
1:30pm- 3:00pm	Aula Magna	Working Group 3 Meeting	WG3 Members			
1:30pm- 3:00pm	Meeting Room 2	Working Group 6 Meeting	WG6 Members			
3:00pm- 3:30pm	Venue	Coffee Break	All Members			

3:30pm- 6:00pm	Aula Magna	 Workshop "How to Approach Ethical Issues in PPD" Trainers: Mariana de Moura (University of Coimbra); Ramón Escuriet; Susanne Uusitalo; Anna Axelin; Mickie de Wet. Contents: Mapping out emerging ethical issues; Women's perspective; Identifying ethical issues in patient data handling and processing: How to establish best practices. 	Registered Members
7:30pm- late	Valletta	Dinner**	All Members

10 March						
Time	Location	What	Participants			
9:00am- 11:00am	Aula Magna	Management Committee (MC) Meeting	MC Members			
11:00pm- 12:30pm	Aula Magna	Presentations by WG Leaders	All Members			
12:30pm- 1:00pm	Aula Magna	 Invited Presentations Session (moderated by Julie Jomeen): Rita Borg Xuereb (International Confederation of Midwives) Mervi Jokinen (European Midwives Association) Olalla Michelena (Make Mother Matter Belgium) 	All Members			
1:00pm- 2:30pm	Venue	Lunch**	All Members			
2:30pm- 6:00pm	Aula Magna	 Workshop "Cost-Effectiveness Analysis in Health" Trainers: Pedro Ferreira (University of Coimbra); Neville Calleja (University of Malta); Carl Camilleri (University of Malta). Contents: Basic types of economic evaluation; Cost-effectiveness analysis; Cost-utility analysis; Cost-benefit analysis; Conclusion & discussion. 	Registered Members			

^{*}In addition to the rooms mentioned here, the Aula Magna is available too in case it is needed.

^{**}IMPORTANT: You <u>must</u> register on the official website for the Second Main Meeting to be able to have lunch at the venue and to attend the Meeting's dinner. Upon registration you must pay for those meals. You will be able to ask for reimbursement following standard COST rules. The price for lunch is € 20, and the price for dinner is € 30. Please, register here: https://www.um.edu.mt/events/costperipartum2020







